PR
9
=%
LAY

OO0 OO OOIOIOIIOIORONONONORORONOROIORORORORORE)

JAHONGIR JAMOLOV
JAVOHIR QUDRATOV
MIRKOMIL LOQAEV
HAKIMHON ALAMHONOV
SHEHROZ MAMADALIEV
ANVARJON FAYZULLAEV
OYBEK JURARY
BILOLBEK ESHPULATOV
DAMIRJON ERGASHEV
AZIZBEK AHMEDOV
BEKZODJON TURSUNOV
ISLOM KARIMOV
SAYYODBEK DAVRONOV
FIRDAVS PARDABOEV
VALIJON GULOMOV
DIYOR QAHRAMONOV
ABBOS QARSHIEV

MEHRIDDIN MUSURMANOV

ISLOM SHARIPOV
BEHRUZ SHUAYBHONOV
ASADBEK ISMOILBOEV
OYBEK HAMRAQULOV
ISMOILBEK FARHODOV

MURODJON SHAMSIDDINOV

ASOMIﬁbIN MAMATOV
AMIRJON'SAFAROV
MUSOBEK MUSOEV

/ 13.03.1996
23.05.2002’\
30.01.1995

13.03.1996
07.03.2003
22.10.2000

21.12.2001
02.07.2003
23.06.2002
07.08.2003

17.03.1999
05.05.2000
09.08.200i
14.08.2002
18.04.2001
05.12.2002

15.02.1994
22.06.2002
05.02.1995
20.10.1999

25.01.2002 \/
06.11.2004

26.04.2004
26.09.2001
21.11.1997
18.02.1995
29.08.1995




